
 
College/6th Form Open Events 2025 - 2026 

 

 
**Please note all dates and times are subject to change, please check websites to confirm** 

 
For information, advice or guidance call the team on 01254 666424 newdirections@blackburn.gov.uk 

 

College/6th Form/Provider Provision Dates of Open Event Times/Arrangements 

Accrington and Rossendale 

College       

www.accross.ac.uk 

01254 389933 

 

Vocational 

Apprenticeships 

T Levels 

 

Tues 30th September 2025 

Wed 22nd October 2025 

Tues 3rd February 2026 

Tues 28th April 2026 
 

 

 

5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

Register online to attend 

Blackburn College 

www.blackburn.ac.uk 

01254  292929 

 
A Levels 
Vocational 
Apprenticeships 
T Levels 

Tues 23rd September 2025 
Wed 1st October 2025  
Sat 15th November 2025  
Tues 3rd February 2026  
Thurs 16th April 2026  
 

Evening events: 4.30 pm 
– 7.30 pm  
Check website for Sat 
times. Register online to 
attend. 

Blackburn Rovers Sports 

College 

 

 
Vocational 

 

Mon 6th October 2025 - 
Legends Lounge  
Wed 4th December 2025, 
Darwen End  
Thurs 12th February 2026, 
BRIC  
Wed 22nd April 2026, Darwen 
End  
Thurs 18th June 2026, BRIC  

 

All events are 6-7pm  

 

Bolton College 

www.boltoncollege.ac.uk  

01204 482000 

 
Vocational 
Apprenticeships 
T Levels 

Tues 15th October 2025 
Wed 13th November 2025 
Thurs 12th December 2025 
Wed 12th February 2026 
Thurs 20th March 2026 
Wed 30th April 2026 
Thursday 19th June 2026 

 

All 5 pm – 8 pm  

Register online to attend 

 

Burnley College  

www.burnley.ac.uk 

01282 733373 

 

A Levels 

Vocational 

Apprenticeships 

T Levels 

Wed 17th September 2025 
5.30 pm – 8.30 pm  

Register online to attend 

Cardinal Newman 

www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk 

01772 460181 

 

 
A Levels 
T Levels 
Vocational  

Sat 11th October 2025 
Sat 15th November 2025 
Sat 7th February 2025 

All 10 am – 1 pm  
Register online to attend 

Clitheroe Royal Grammar 

School 6th Form  

www.crgs.org.uk/sixth-
form/welcome/ 
 
01200 423118 

 

A Levels Wed 12th November 2025 
5.30 pm – 7.30 pm  

D6 (Darwen 6th Form)  

www.darwen6.com 
01254 819544 

 
A Levels 
Vocational 
T Level 

Wed 12th November 2025 
6 pm – 8 pm  
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**Please note all dates and times are subject to change, please check websites to confirm** 
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Lancaster University School 
of Maths  
 
www.lusom.ac.uk  
01772 287481 

 

 
A Levels 

 

 
Saturday 11th October 
2025 

10 am – 12.30 pm 

Register online to attend 

Myerscough College 
 
www.myerscough.ac.uk 
 
01995 642222 

 
Vocational 
Apprenticeships 
T Levels 

Preston Campus: 
Sat 4th October 
Sat 15th November  
 

All 10 am – 1 pm  

Register online to attend 

Nelson and Colne College 
 
www.nelson.ac.uk  
 
01282 440272 

 

A Levels 
Vocational 
Apprenticeships 
T Levels 

A Level Event – Sat 20th 
September 2025 10 am – 
2pm  
General open event: 
Wed 15th October 2025 
Tues 11th November 2025 
Thurs 5th Feb 2026 
Thurs 23rd April 2026 

Sat event – 10 am – 2pm 

Evening events – 5.30 pm – 

7.30 pm  

Register online to attend 

Preston College  

 
www.preston.ac.uk 
 
01772 225522 

 

Vocational 
Apprenticeships 
T Levels 

Wed 1st October 2025  
Sat 8th November 2025 
Thurs 5th March 2026 

Evening Events – 4 pm – 7 pm  
Sat event – 10 am – 2 pm  
Register online to attend 

QEGS 6th Form 

www.qegsblackburn.com/sixth  
01254 686300 

A Levels 

 

Sat 4th October 2025 
Thurs 20th November 
2025 

Saturday – 9 am – 12pm 
Thursday – 5 pm – 7pm  

Register online to attend 

Runshaw College 

 
www.runshaw.ac.uk 
01772 622677 

A Levels 

Vocational 

Apprenticeships 

T Levels 

Sat 20th September 
Sat 15th November 

All 10 am – 2 pm  

Register online to attend 

St Wilfrid’s 6th Form 

www.saintwilfrids.co.uk/sixth-
form 
01254 604000  

A Levels 
Vocational Thurs 6th November 

2025 
5 pm – 7pm  

TIBHS 6th Form (TB6) 
 
www.tibhs.com 
01254 918670 

A Levels 
Vocational Thurs 6th November 

2025 
5 pm – 6.30 pm  

TIGHS 6th Form  

www.tighs.com 
01254 54021 

A Levels 
Vocational Thurs 6th November 

2025 

TBC – check website for 

details 

Training 2000 

www.training2000.co.uk 

01254 54659 

Apprenticeships 

Pre-

Apprenticeships 

Wed 28th and Thurs 29th 
January 2026 

Book your place: 

www.training2000.co.uk/events  
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